1/14Digital axis control HNC100 RE 30131/04.10
Replaces: 05.08
Types VT-HNC100-1 and VT-HNC100-2
Component series 2X
Table of contents
Contents Page
Features 2
Ordering code and standard types 2
Software project planning 3
Overview of controller functions 3
System overview 4
Overview of NC commands for sequence control 5
Technical data  6 and 7
Connector pinout  VT-HNC100-1-2X/.-08…  8
 VT-HNC100-2-2X/.-16…  9
 VT-HNC100-1-2X/.-24…  10
Unit dimensions 11
Engineering / maintenance notes / supplementary information 12
H/D 20451
2/14 Bosch Rexroth AG    Hydraulics VT-HNC100    RE 30131/04.10
Features
The digital axis control HNC100 is a programmable NC con-
trol for a closed-loop controlled axis. It meets the specific re-
quirements for controlling hydraulic drives and, in addition, of-